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Resultat

66
65
61
59
59
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58
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55
55
54
53
53
49
43
43
42
41
32
29

Schiitze Jahrgang
Hausermann Willi 1962 V
Schwarz Andreas 1966 S
Mérki Pascal 1996
Kampfer Walter 1945 SV
Feuermann Rosemary A. 1956 V
Sibold Kevin 1992 E
Wrmli Daniel 1987 E
Bettoni Yannick 1990 E
Sibold Beat 1962 V
Hausermann Alfred 1965 S
Wernli Stefan 1993 E
Stamm Mark 1974 S
Muiller Raphael 1990 E
Schwarz Thomas 1965 S
Mdiller Peter 1958 V
Vides Karin 1982 E
Mérki Stefan 1976 S
Gorstner Bastian 1982 E
Wiist Stefan 1964 S
Fankhauser Urs 1942 SV

Einzelrangliste von 2023
Schitzengesellschaft Riifenach

Waffe
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Ausz.

AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
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AK
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Verein
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